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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 EBIN S 53 A, Life Giving Home Thannipara, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

2 22/01/2026 ABEL S 53A, Life Giving Home Thannipara, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

3 22/01/2026 SHIJA SHEMON 53A, Life Giving Home Thannipara, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

4 22/01/2026 Sumesh Giri S G 539, Poyoorkonath Veed Azhakam Nellikadu, Maranalloor, 
Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

5 22/01/2026 Gireesan Visakham, Adottukonam, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

6 22/01/2026 SHEELA DEVI S 17/130 D NANDANAM, KURUVINMUGAL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P O, MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KATTAKKADA, 695571

 

7 22/01/2026 Girijakumari S 475, Poyoorkoanth Veeu Azhakam Nellikadu, Maranalloor, 
Kandala, Kattakada, 695512
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8 22/01/2026 Sooraja Giri S G 475, Poyoorkonath Veedu Azhakam Nellikadu, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

9 22/01/2026 Krishnankutty D 473, Poyoorkonath Veedu Nellikadu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

10 22/01/2026 Suma 473, Poyoorkonath Veedu Nellikadu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

11 22/01/2026 Binu R 568, Poyoorkoanam Kizhakumakara Puthen Veedu, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

12 22/01/2026 Rajimol J 364, Mundarathala Veedu Kulakodu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

13 22/01/2026 SINDHU K 2, Soorya Bhavan Thoongapara, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

14 22/01/2026 MOHANAN K 2, Soorya Bhavan Thoongapara, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

15 22/01/2026 Sudheer 522, Theralikuzhi Kizhakinkara Puthenveedu, Maranalloor, 
Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

16 22/01/2026 Salim M S House, Mailekkonam, Killi, Kulatthummal, Kollode, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

17 22/01/2026 BADUSHA A AMEENA MANZIL, MECHIRA, Kulathummal, Kollodu, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

18 22/01/2026 Deepak Dinil DINILS, 6/568 B, Cherumuri, Perukavu, Perukavu, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

19 22/01/2026 Greeshma v s Kurakonathu Mekkumkara Puthen Veedu, Ezhacode, 
Malayinkil, Malayinkil, Kattakada, 695571
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20 22/01/2026 Badusha Cheriyanjal Veedu, Kuzhivila, Edacode, Pallichal, Nemom, 
Kattakkada, 695020

 

21 22/01/2026 Laila Cheriyanchal Veedu, Kuzhivila, Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, Kattakkada, 695020

 

22 22/01/2026 Rashik B Cheriyanchal Veedu, Kuzivila, Edacode, Pallichal, Nemom, 
Kattakkada, 695020

 

23 22/01/2026 Ashik B Cheriyanchal Veedu, Kuzhivila, Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, Kattakkada, 695020

 

24 22/01/2026 HEMA S S SANTHOSH BHAVAN, A P J ABDULKALAM ROAD, 
KOLACHIRA, VILAVOORKKAL, MALAYINKIL, 

KATTAKADA, 695571

 

25 22/01/2026 Sajeena S 328, Shaji Manzil Kandala, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

26 22/01/2026 Salini 572, Salini Mandiram Pongumoodu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattalada, 695512

 

27 22/01/2026 Akhila Simon S 3, Venganinnavila Puthen Veedu Thoongapara, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

28 22/01/2026 Chidambaram SOUPARNIKA, MRA - C - 31K, NILA GARDENS, 
MEPPUKADA, MALAYINKIL, MALAYINKIL, 

KATTAKADA, 695571

 

29 22/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI B SOUPARNIKA, MRA - C- 31K, NILA GARDENS, 
MEPPUKADA, MALAYINKIL, MALAYINKIL, 

KATTAKADA, 695571

 

30 22/01/2026 SUCHITHA C NAIR D/O CHANDRA MOHAN NAIR, CHANDRODAYAM, 
THACHOTTUKAVU, MALAYINKIL, MALAYINKIL, 

KATTAKADA, 695571

 

31 22/01/2026 Geetha B EMERALD HOUSE 17/253 A, PIRAYIL, PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, KATTAKKADA, 695573
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32 22/01/2026 Baiju C ABHINAV NIVAS, PUTHUVAIKKAL, 
KULATHUMMAL, KATTAKODE P O, KATTAKADA, 

695572

 

33 22/01/2026 Sheeba .S 287, Roadarikathu Veedu Kattuvila, Maranalloor, 
Koovalaseri, Kattakada, 695512

 

34 22/01/2026 Sasidharan S 354, Arun Nivas Veyillorkonam Pongumoodu, Maranalloor, 
Koovalaseeri, Kattakada, 695512

 

35 22/01/2026 Aravind 17/158,Mukkalampattu Veedu, Ayanimoodu, Pallichal, 
Vedivachankovil, Kattakkada, 695501

 

36 22/01/2026 Arun M R 06/124/A SIVASAKTHI, PUTHUVEETTUMELE 
KUNNUMPURAM, VILAVOORKAL, PERUKAVU P O, 

KATTAKADA, 695573

 

37 22/01/2026 Sakunthala S 354, Arun Nivas Veyiloorkonam Pongumoodu, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

38 22/01/2026 Muhammad Yasin Y 68, Yazar Manzil Chundavila, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

39 22/01/2026 Kiran Mohan M N 211, A K Nivas Mundanchira Kattuvila, Maranalloor, 
Kandala, Kattakada, 695512

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


